EXTE NDE D DATAS HEE T MCA527MICROE/E+
GBS Elektronik GmbH – Germany | www.gbs-elektronik.de                                                                                      1
 MCA527MICROE / E+
DIGITAL MULTI  CHANNEL ANALYZER
EXTENDED DATASHEET/
ADD – ON GUIDE
EXTE NDE D DATAS HEE T MCA527MICROE/E+

Figure 22: Together with a scintillation detector, this combination corresponds to a spectrometer with USB and Ethernet
                  interfaces
15.1.7  Add – on Order Codes
Order code Chapter - Description
A-GBS-MCA527MICRO-E-PA2 15.1.1   Charge sensitive Amplifier (PA2/PA3)
A-GBS-MCA527MICRO-E-PA3 15.1.1   Charge sensitive Amplifier (PA2/PA3)
BG-GBS-MCA527MICRO-E-BASE-USBETH-UUSB 15.1.2  USB-Ethernet Add-On Board
BG-GBS-MCA527MICRO-E-POE 15.1.3  PoE Add-On
BG-GBS-CUBE_POE_0_4_CABLE 15.1.3  PoE Add-On_cable
A-GBS-MCA527MICRO-HV1000 15.1.5  HV1000 Module
A-GBS-MCA527MICRO-E-BASE-RS485-UUSB 15.1.6   USB-RS485 Add-On Board
15.1.8  Example of an add-on combination
All add-on boards for the MCA527microE were designed to be compatible to each other.
So, it is possible to build board assemblies with different options and interfaces.
HV1000 module

We kindly refer to our datasheet for the HV2000P module
Figure 30:  HV2000 module outline
15.2.9  Add-on Order Codes
Order code Chapter - Description
BG-GBS-MCA527MICRO-CUBE-ADCDRV 15.2.1  Cube Driver
BG-GBS-MCA527MICRO-E-CUBE-USBETH 15.2.2 Cube_Eth USB
BG-GBS-MCA527MICRO-E-POE 15.1.3 PoE Add-On
BG-GBS-CUBE_POE_0_4_CABLE 15.1.4  PoE Add-On cable
BG-GBS-MCA527MICRO-E-CUBE-USB 15.2.5  Cube_USB
BG-GBS-MCA527MICRO-E-CUBE-RS485 15.2.6 RS485 Add-on
BG-GBS-CUBE_TTL_ADDON 15.2.7 Cube TTL Add-on
A-GBS-MCA527MICRO-HV2000P 15.2.8 HV2000P